
Laborers International Union of North America

Local Union 645
Murray Miller, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Acorn Landscaping Jeff Ritschard (574) 288-6950 jeffritschard@yahoo.com

DBL Services Inc. David Letcher (574) 968-2028 dave@dblservicesinc.com

Slusser’s Green Thumb Cecilia Slusser (574) 722-3102 cvs@slussers.com

Fox Contractors Corp. Dallas Day (260) 747-7461 dday@foxcontractors.com MBE

Caretake Landscape & Lawn LLC Jeff Pritchard (219) 898-5292
customerservice@ 

caretakerlandscaping.com
DBE, WBE

G L S Inc. Granville Singh (317) 292-9622 gsingh@glsindy.com DBE, MBE

Gardenscape Contractors Inc. Raul Garcia (217) 925-5945 rgarcia.gci@gmail.com DBE

Hillstreet LLC Brandon Hill (317) 513-0280 hillstreetlandscapes@gmail.com MBE

M & G Concrete LLP Marvin Ruiz Funez (317) 200-9996 ruizmarvin75@gmail.com MBE

Midwest Paving LLC Doug Denney (317) 776-8925 ddenney@midwestpavingllc.com

Roudebush Grading Inc. Stepanie Gray (317) 770-9970 stephanie@roudebushgrading.com

5 Star Company Inc. Walter Johnson (812) 591-8154 johnson5starangus@gmail.com

A M C Construction LLC Adrian Thomas (812) 219-2586 amcconstructoinat@gmail.com DBE, MBE

Busch Landscaping LLC Melodie Busch (812) 852-4920 melodie@buschlandscaping.com DBE, WBE

C A Fulkerson LLC Carol Fulkerson (812) 952-1777 cafulkersonllc@aol.com DBE, WBE

Earth Images Inc. Chuck Shackelford (812) 923-8386 chuck@earthimagesinc.com

Cothren's Custom Hardscapes Aaron Ward (217) 422-8014 aaron@cchardscapes.com

Feutz Contractors Inc. Dianna Bennett (217) 465-8402 dianna@feutz.us
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